MACHAN

LUNCH & DINNER

As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India
(FSSAI) an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day.
However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.

List of Allergens:

Molluscs Eggs  Fish  Lupin Soya Milk Peanuts Gluten
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Crustaceans Mustard Nuts Seasame Celery Sulphites

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
[®@] Vegetarian [a] Non-vegetarian Vegan



LUNCH & DINNER

Welcome to the legendary Machan, the first 24-hour international
eatery to have opened doors in India’s Capital, Delhi. In its all new avatar
in the garden city, it offers delectable world cuisines, ranging from flamboyant
Italian to fiery South-East Asian, and from traditional Indian to haute French.
Our novel repertoire of beverages is inspired by the flavours and colours of
the jungle. Carrying forward a pioneering culinary legacy that began in 1978,

our Chefs ensure that there is something unique for everyone!




PRE HUNT

Soups and salads inspired by forests around the world

@l Chicken onion soup 700
618 kcal | 220 ml | Machan bestseller
W

0 Minestrone verde 650

665 kcal | 220 ml | Italian tomato and vegetable broth, pesto sauce
Aoy
O Madras Mulligatawny soup 650

579 kcal | 220 ml | A classic lentil and coconut soup with
Indian spices

@ Tehuacdn salad 700

1063 kcal | 180 gm | Avocado, rocket leaves, roasted peppers, grapefruit,
cumin vinaigrette

®
@ Titicaca greens 700

845 kcal | 160 gm | Quinoa, microgreens, asparagus,
slow-cooked beet, baby spinach, soy-onion chili dressing

b

@ Andes terrain 700
786 kcal | 180 gm | Pita bread tomato mozzarella salad,

oregano basil dressing
® ¥
Born in Tijuana - Caesar salad with toppings

(4] Grilled chicken 1402 kcal | 220 gm or ham 1109 Kcal | 220 gm 1000
SR X OR
[®]  Pan sautéed mushrooms 1044 kcal | 200 gm 750

¢

o Hummus 750
1106 kcal | 180 gm |Pita bread
¢ &
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AT THE BONFIRE

Pre meal delicacies with various preparations

&l Konju Varathathu - spice treasure 1300
at Anamudi Shola
1663 kcal | 280 gm | Shallots, curry leaves and chili

® YR

@ Fried buttermilk chicken 1000
1277 keal | 240 gm | Chicken in herb and buttermilk marinade,
fried to a crisp

® 90

@& Trivandrum chicken fry 1000
1857 kcal | 240 gm | Fennel flavoured and red chili

B

4l Kalakkad reserve - meen varuval 1100
1360 kcal | 250 gm | Shallow fried seer fish, south Indian spice

8-

@ Forest rocks 700
1255 kcal | 240 gm | Crispy corn, wasabi mayo

® Gobhi kempu 700
709 kcal | 240 gm | From Mangalore, cauliflower fritters

O  Mushroom pepper fry 700
374 kcal | 240 gm | Button mushrooms, black pepper corns
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MEALS ON A MACHAN

Comfort meals, quick preparation - finest combination

@ Sherwood angler 1550
1648 kcal | 300 gm | Battered fish, county fries, tartar sauce

L LORS

Al Gir club sandwich 1000
1037 kcal | 420 gm | Machan's classic, ham, fried egg,
chicken salad, tomatoes, lettuce

$ 0

&l Bridger'’s chicken burger 1000
1364 kcal | 400 gm | Grilled chicken patty, sesame bun, fries

$ 0

&l Kaziranga kathi kebab 1000
878 kcal | 450 gm | Machan's egg rolls, chicken tikka, peppers

® ¥

[0 Paneer masala kathi kebab 850
769 kcal | 420 gm | Rumali roll, tandoori paneer, tomato, capsicum
and onion filling
$
O Periyar club sandwich 850

1228 kcal | 400 gm | Coleslaw, cucumber, cheese, tomatoes, lettuce

¥

® Pav bhaji 950
980 kcal | 380 gm | Classic potato and green peas, soft pav

@ Lacandon sandwich 850
1252 kcal | 360 gm | Corn bread, roasted vegetables,
cream cheese, pesto

¥ 6
[0 Risotto sapore della foresta 1000

764 kcal | 250 gm | Porcini, shitake, button mushrooms, chives

List of Allergens:
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OPEN FIRES AT SAFARI

International forest inspired grills "[“;

&l From the “Tonga” reef
653 kcal | 300 gm | Salmon en papillote, yellow chili salsa,
lemon caper butter

2

®

&l The ocean turns purple
801 kcal | 300 gm | Sea bass, warm wild mushroom salad,
purple potato

©

&l “Boreal” is freezing in the wild
872 kcal | 320 gm | Grilled prawns, wild rice, citrus salad

e

] Sunrise in the jungle
2031 kcal | 300 gm | Char-grilled side of chicken, potato grati

S
&l Maori’s love for lamb

1571 kcal | 360 gm | New Zealand lamb chops,
root vegetable puree, crispy kale, tomato and leek confit

®

® Wild mushroom ragout
1494 kcal | 250 gm | Soft polenta, basil oil, micro greens

® Smoking on the Troodos mountain
857 kcal | 280 gm | Grilled smoked vegetables, halloumi cheese,
cottage cheese, corn sauce

¥
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PI1ZZA

Straight from Woods

@l Cacciatore 1050
1360 kcal | 440 gm | Char-grilled chicken supreme, chicken
sausages, mushrooms, olives, onions, bell peppers, jalapenos
and mozzarella

¥

[al Pepperoni pizza 1450
1069 kcal | 420 gm | Tomato, mozzarella, spicy pork cold cut

@ Margherita 950

1403 kcal | 340 gm | Tomato, basil, oregano, mozzarella

o Tuscany 1150

1335 kcal | 380 gm | Mushroom, bell peppers, olives, onion,
baby corn, jalapenos, pesto, mozzarella

PASTA

@&l Spaghetti frutti di mare 1150
825 kcal | 280 gm | Prawns, tomatoes, capers, basil, white wine
TR

[l Tagliatelle 1150

721 kcal | 280 gm | Lamb ragout, rosemary

0 Penne Boscaiola 950

447 kcal | 280 gm | Mixed mushrooms, onion, cream, parmesan

@ Rigatoni 950

701 kcal | 300 gm | Plum tomato, pine nuts, arugula, basil

List of Allergens:

e »>8qg &

Molluscs Eggs  Fish  Lupin Soya Milk Peanuts Gluten

# @ 6~ 2 4
Cr s Mustard Nuts Se Celery Sulphii
Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients r\{‘

All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes ."q..- ":l

[®] Vegetarian [A] Non-vegetarian Vegan

ﬂ..d.‘f".:;




7

OPEN FIRE
COPPER POTS

Traditional forest delicacies inspired by the jungle

(4]

Kottayam fish curry 1450
939 kcal | 320 gm | Spicy and tangy Seer fish curry, best eaten
with unpolished rice

@’6

Methi venkaya 1050

1144 kcal | 320 gm | Mixture of eggplant and fenugreek leaves,
Andhra spices

Chicken ishtew 1450
3285 kcal | 320 gm

Kabini lamb chops 1450
1384 kcal | 380 gm | Pepper, green herbs

Koli Saaru 1200
1360 kcal | 340 gm | Chicken curry from Mysore province

Vegetable ishtew 1050
2201 kcal | 300 gm | Vegetable and coconut stew, appam

Nagarhole hulli tovve 850
670 kcal | 340 gm | Traditional vegetables slow cooked with lentil

®

Hyderabadi chicken biryani 1250

973 kcal | 450 gm | Spiced chicken, aromatic basmati rice,
salan, raita

Subz tehri 1050

1545 kcal | 420 gm | Rice, vegetables cooked with yogurt and
spices, salan, raita

Steamed Rice 500
419 kcal | 360 gm
Curd Rice 500

768 kcal | 320 gm

®



INDIAN BREADS
0 Malabar parotta 528 kcal |150 gm $/ 210

roti 243 keal |100 gm$ /naan 228 kcal |120 gm §/
laccha paratha 349 keal 120 gm §

FROM THE ICEBOX

@ Caramel custard 600
975 kcal | 150 gm | Pudding with eggs, caramel
i

@ Raspberry crumble 600

1270 kcal | 150 gm | Served with choice of ice cream
e

@ Bullseye 600
1012 kcal | 180 gm | A Machan classic - like always, like
never before

e
@ Warm chocolate pudding 600

1748 kcal | 180 gm | Vanilla bean ice cream, rum-raisin sauce

i XC

0 Beloved rasmalai 600
171 kcal | 140 gm | Cheese sponge in sweetened milk, cardamom
& saffron flavor

O Polar bear’s favourite 600

180 kcal | 120 gm | Vanilla

List of Allergens:
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SOFT BEVERAGES

ARTISANAL TEAS

Taj House Blend
3 keal | 160 ml

Chamomile
2 kcal | 160 ml

Green
3 keal | 160 ml

Masala Chai
11 keal | 185 ml

Earl Grey
2 kcal | 160 ml

Rose
160 ml

COFFEE

Americano
15 kcal | 160 ml

Cappuccino
69 kcal | 160 ml

Espresso
18 keal | 30 ml

Café Latte
74 keal | 160 ml

Café Mocha
74 kcal | 160 ml

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only
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400
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GOURMET
HOT CHOCOLATES

Nutella Hot Chocolate 500
185 kcal
Pumpkin Spice White Hot Chocolate 500
185 kcal

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate 500
392 kcal | 300 mi

Strawberry 500
358 kcal | 300 ml
Vanilla 500

319 kcal | 300 ml

ORGANIC GOODNESS

Carrot and Basil 400
140 keal | 280 ml

Ginger Beetroot 400
115 kcal | 280 ml

Cucumber and Fresh Mint 400
70 keal | 280 ml

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only




SOFT COCKTAILS

Coconut Cooler
124 kcal | 280 ml | Coconut water, Lime, Cucumber, Mint leaves

¢
Virgin Mojito
24 kcal | 280 ml | Mint, lime, Demerara, Crushed ice

Watermelon Fresca
82 kcal | 280 ml | Watermelon juice, Lime, Mint leaves, Jalapeno

Berry Blast

15 kcal | 280 ml | Blueberries, Strawberries, Lime

West End Grace
157 kcal | 280 ml | Pineapple, Basil, Ginger

OTHER BEVERAGES

Cold coffee
330 keal | 280 ml

Red bull
Flavored iced tea
Fresh fruit juices

Fresh lime soda or water
330 kcal | 280 ml

Sparkling water (330ml)
Aerated beverage

Himalayan mineral water (1000ml)

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only

450

450

450

450

450

400

350
350
300
300

300
250
225




COCKTAILS

Signatures

The Raintree

(Vodka, mandarin liqueur, lime, goji juice, peach bitters)

Raisin the Roof

(Raisin infused dark rum, single cream, gingerbread chai syrup,
egg, black tea)

The Mynt Twist

(Gin, creme de cassis, lime, raspberry puree, champagne)

Colonial Legacy

(Cinnamon infused vodka, lime juice, fig puree, ginger beer)

Classics

Espresso Martini
(Vodka, kahlua, fresh espresso shot)

Martinez
(Gin, sweet vermouth, maraschino liqueur, orange bitters)

Boulevardier
(Bourbon, sweet vermouth, campari)

Hot and Smoky Bloody Mary

(Vodka, smoked tomato juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce, salt, pepper)

Rude Cosmopolitan
(Tequila bianco, cranberry juice, cointreau, lime juice)

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only

1000~

1000

1000

1000

900

900

900

900

900




SPIRITS

APERO

Campari
Dubonnet

SINGLE MALT

Spey side

Glenlivet 21 years

Glenlivet 18 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Balvenie, Double Wood, 12 years
Cardhu 12 years

Cragganmore 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenmorangie, 10 years
Glenlivet, 12 years

Highland

Ardmore 10 years
Clynelish, 14 years
Dalwhinnie, 15 years
Singleton, 12 years

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml

All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes

Served to persons aged 21 years and above only

(60 ml)

850
600

(30 ml)

4500
2200
1550
1500
1400
1200
1200
1200
1000

1250
1200
1000
1000



Lowland

Glenkinchie, 12 years 1200
Isle of Skye

Talisker, 10 years 1100
Islay

Bowmore, 12 years 1250
Laphroaig, 10 years 1250
Caol lla, 12 years 1250
VODKA

Absolut ELYX 1350
Ciroc 950
Belvedere regular 950
Grey Goose regular 850
Absolut - regular, citron 600
Ketel One 500
Finlandia 500
Belvedere 500
Stolichnaya 350
Smirnoff 350

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only



RUM

Bacardi - Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan
Bacardi - Black

GIN

Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

LIQUEURS

Jdgermeister
Baileys
Kahlua

SCOTCH
Chivas Regal, 25 years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Salute, 21 years
Chivas Regal, 18 years

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml

All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes

Served to persons aged 21 years and above only

400
350
350

1300
1050
550
550
550
550

950
550
550

6500
4000
3500
1550
1450



Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 years
Chivas Regal, 12 years

Johnnie Walker Red Label

J & B Rare

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel Black Label

DOMESTIC WHISKEY

Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve
Teacher’s 50

TEQUILA

Camino Gold
Camino White

COGNAC

Remy Martin LOUIS-XIII
Hennessey XO
Hennessey VSOP

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only
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1100
1100
1000
850
500
450

1250
800

600
600

700
550

26000
5900
3100
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Corona 550
Hoegaarden 550
Bira White 450
Heineken 450
Kingfisher Ultra 350
Budweiser 300
Kingfisher Premium 300

Our standard pour for spirits by glass is 30 ml
All Prices are in Indian rupees and subject to government taxes
Served to persons aged 21 years and above only



